
Koeru mängude kergejõustikuvõistlused
12.06.2005 Koeru KK staadion

Mehed

100 m jooks tuul finaal tuul

1. Taavi Unt 07.10.87 Türi G/Väätsa 11,7 0 11,4 0
2. Priit Kärner 28.04.85 Türi 11,9 0,8 11,7 0
3. Margo Lindermann 01.06.80 Koeru 11,9 0 12,0 0
4. Veikko Valang 28.07.88 Türi G 11,9 0 12,1 0
5. Timar Saar 17.09.80 Koeru 12,0 1,7
6. Mikk Maimann 05.07.90 Paide ÜG 12,2 1,7
7. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi 12,3 0,8

8.-9. Mati Kõiv 26.09.63 Ambla v. 12,3 1,7
8.-9. Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru 12,3 1,8
10. Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 12,5 0
11. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 12,5 0,8
12. Kristo Laasik 24.12.86 Väätsa 12,7 1,8
13. Indrek Kärner 15.02.89 Türi G 12,8 0
14. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.89 Väätsa PK 12,8 0
15. Egon Hiob 03.09.78 Väätsa 12,9 0,8
16. Gert-Ott Kuldpärg 11.01.91 Türi G 13,0 0
17. Alar Jaas 25.02.88 Türi MG 13,4 0
18. Sander Eesmaa 03.04.91 Paide ÜG 14,2 1,7
19. Taavi Teder 11.07.91 Paide ÜG 14,3 0

1000 m jooks
1. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi 2.40,6
2. Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 2.44,7
3. Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru 2.47,8
4. Mati Kõiv 26.08.63 Ambla v. 2.57,7
5. Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru 3.03,0
6. Mikk Maimann 05.04.90 Paide ÜG 3.08,6

Kaugushüpe tuul

1. Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 6.16 0
2. Timar Saar 17.09.80 Koeru 6.00 0
3. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 Türi G/Väätsa 5.87 0
4. Taavi Unt 07.10.87 Türi G/Väätsa 5.86 0
5. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 5.74 0
6. Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru 5.48 0
7. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.89 Väätsa PK 5.39 0,1
8. Gert-Ott Kuldpärg 11.01.91 Türi G 5.32 0
9. Egon Hiob 03.09.78 Väätsa 4.99 0
10. Taavi Teder 11.07.91 Paide ÜG 4.30 0,4
11. Sander Eesmaa 03.04.91 Paide ÜG 3.90 0

Kuulitõuge
1. Lennar Sild 16.06.86 Türi G 12.53
2. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.86 Koeru 10.90
3. Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 10.88
4. Aivar Toom 29.10.88 Paide G 10.73
5. Jaanus Moppel 26.01.62 Paide 10.68
6. Timar Saar 17.09.80 Koeru 10.45



7. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 Türi G/Väätsa 10.32
8. Ahto Salum 29.04.66 Paide 9.80
9. Alvar Ahmatov 27.12.89 Koeru KK 8.56
10. Alar Jaas 25.02.88 Türi MG 8.24
11. Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru 8.19
v.v. Kaarel Ööpik 28.11.88 Paide G 12.67 5 kg
v.v. Reino Mänd 12.12.90 Türi G 12.35 4 kg
v.v. Aare Bobrovski 27.04.88 Koeru 11.65 5 kg
v.v. Madis Bobrovski 06.12.93 Koeru KK 6.86 3 kg

Kettaheide
1. Lennar Sild 16.06.86 Türi G 40.37
2. Lauri Bobrovski 05.04.86 Koeru 36.62
3. Tarmo Saar 03.03.83 Koeru 35.51
4. Jaanus Moppel 26.01.62 Paide 32.85
5. Alar Jaas 25.02.88 Türi MG 30.80
6. Aivar Toom 29.10.88 Paide G 30.46
7. Ahto Salum 29.04.66 Paide 29.60
8. Timar Saar 17.09.80 Koeru 27.85
9. Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru 24.53
10. Edgar Niglas 26.06.86 Türi G/Väätsa 23.14
11. Taavi Unt 07.10.87 Türi G/Väätsa 20.08
v.v. Reino Mänd 12.12.90 Türi G 43.73 1 kg
v.v. Kaarel Ööpik 28.11.88 Paide G 36.67 1,5 kg
v.v. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 36.02 1,5 kg
v.v. Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 30.64 1 kg

Naised

100 m jooks tuul finaal tuul

1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 Türi MG 13,0 0,4 12,8 0
2. Kadri Kaldas 25.08.88 Paide G 13,7 0,4 13,5 0
3. Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 Paide ÜG 13,9 0 13,8 0
4. Helin Kasela 26.06.89 Paide ÜG 13,6 0 14,1 0
5. Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 Türi G 13,9 0
6. Kaisa Linno 30.04.90 Türi MG 14,0 0
7. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.89 Paide ÜG 14,2 0,4
8. Liisa Limberg 09.04.89 Türi MG 14,2 0
9. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.90 Türi G 14,7 0
10. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru KK 14,7 0
11. Kelly Ojamaa 09.05.94 Koeru KK 15,8 0

800 m jooks
1. Age Raudsepp 03.08.90 Türi G 2.40,1
2. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 2.52,9
3. Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.89 Koeru KK 3.00,9

Kaugushüpe
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 Türi MG 5.58 0
2. Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 Paide ÜG 5.19 0
3. Helin Kasela 26.06.89 Paide ÜG 4.89 0
4. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.90 Türi G 4.78 1,4
5. Kaisa Linno 30.04.90 Türi MG 4.75 0
6. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.89 Paide ÜG 4.60 0



Kuulitõuge
1. Marit Mänd 07.01.88 Türi G 10.84
2. Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 Paide ÜG 9.89
3. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.89 Türi MG 9.56
4. Liisa Limberg 09.04.89 Türi MG 9.20
5. Britta Jäärats 10.06.90 Türi G 9.13
6. Mari-Liis Mölter 13.12.92 Koeru KK 7.35

v.v. Marit Mänd 07.01.88 Türi G 12.98 3 kg
v.v. Liisa Limberg 09.04.89 Türi MG 10.05 3 kg
v.v. Kadri Kaldas 25.08.88 Paide G 9.62 3 kg

Kettaheide
1. Liisa Limberg 09.04.89 Türi MG 31.19
2. Marit Mänd 07.01.88 Türi G 26.23
3. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 24.00
4. Mari-Liis Mölter 13.12.92 Koeru KK 23.47
5. Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 21.18
6. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 19.98
7. Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 18.43
8. Pilvi Raudsepp 29.11.89 Koeru KK 17.99

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


